
Unofficial

Order Total

1

2

3

4

5

Order Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46 CLANTON, KYLEE NJ, WOODSTOWN

13 GEORGE, JADYN MD, BERLIN

47 MARTIN, BROOKE PA, LITTLESTOWN

60 STERN, HALEY VA, BEAVERDAM

35 MENDOZA, ADELINE NJ, MAYS LANDING

18 GLOVER, SAVANNAH MD, UNION BRIDGE

30 FRANKS, BAILEY MD, MOUNT AIRY

52 PAINTING, AUDREY VA, BUMPASS

56 LEWIS, CLAIRE MD, WILLARDS

6 BOGAN, MACKENZIE DE, MILFORD

16 LAMB, EMILY VA, CHARLES CITY

58 BORNEMAN, KALLIE MD, SALISBURY

81 BYERS, MARIAH PA, QUARRYVILLE

76 KAUFFMAN, KYRA PA, PORT ROYAL

21 GARTON, JAYDEN MD, BERLIN

SAT AM SLACK -  HS POLE BENDING - PERF 1

5 INGRAM, CARLEE VA, CEDAR BLUFF

TALLENT, PAISLEY

MILBY, LUCY

GATTO, LUCAS NJ, JACKSON

NOLAND, CASH MD, MARDELA SPRINGS

MARX, MIKA NJ, FARMINGDALE

BEALL, ALLIE MD, TANEYTOWN

JOHNSON, PEYTON NJ, BRIDGETON

JOHNSON, COLSON NJ, SALEM

SAT AM - SLACK -  MUSTANG POLE BENDING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

23 DANIELS, BROOKE 
CRAWFORD, BLAKE

PA, MILL HALL 
PA, UNITYVILLE

29
LACKS, JORDAN 
CHILDRESS, WYATT

VA, GOODE
VA, BIG ISLAND

TATE, ASHLYN 
WARD, LUKE

NJ, BRIGANTINE 
NJ, VINELAND

BATTLE BY THE BAY 2024
DELAWARE STATE FAIRGROUNDS

11/01/2024 - 11/03/2024
PERF 1

10
15

STONE, SEAN 
REVERE, MACEY

VA, DUNNSVILLE 
VA, DUNNSVILLE

56
39

BLACKSTONE, HAILEY 
BAYS, EMMA

VA, BEAVERDAM 
VA, HUDDLESTON

SAT AM- SLACK -  HS TEAM ROPING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

1



Unofficial

Order Total

1

2

Order Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Order Total

1

2

3

Order Total

1

2

3

4

5

14 SCHUHLE, OLIVIA VA, BEAVERDAM

61 JACKSON, REAGAN MD, UPPER MARLBORO

32 BAYS, CHARLIE VA, HUDDLESTON

18 GLOVER, SAVANNAH MD, UNION BRIDGE

56 BLACKSTONE, HAILEY VA, BEAVERDAM

21 HAMM, KELLEN VA, BENT MOUNTAIN

CLANTON, KYLEE NJ, WOODSTOWN

LACKS, JORDAN VA, GOODE

16 LAMB, EMILY VA, CHARLES CITY

15 REVERE, MACEY VA, DUNNSVILLE

46 WILLIAMS, SAVANNAH MD, UNION BRIDGE

HARRIS, EMILY VA, EAGLE ROCK

13 PASCALE, VANESSA NJ, HOWELL

54 VANDERVOORT, MACYN MD, REISTERSTOWN

47 MARTIN, BROOKE PA, LITTLESTOWN

MYERS, MERCINA NJ, MILLVILLE

60 STERN, HALEY VA, BEAVERDAM

62 JACKSON, RYAN MD, UPPER MARLBORO

81 BYERS, MARIAH PA, QUARRYVILLE

39 BAYS, EMMA VA, HUDDLESTON

7

AYRES, ANGELLE MD, SNOW HILL

SAT AM SLACK -  HS BREAKAWAY ROPING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

41 MARTINEZ, JENNA VA, GLEN ALLEN

47 BRADNER, KAYLEAH VA, CALLAWAY

6 BRUCE, LILA VA, AMELIA

14 STERN, ALICE VA, BEAVERDAM

2 HITT, SULLI VA, BEAVERDAM

19 KLING, SAVANNAH MD, BISHOPVILLE

28 OLIVER, COLLEEN PA, HANOVER

SAT AM SLACK -  JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

JOHNSON, CALLEN NJ, SALEM

1 ABELL, ETHAN MD, INDIAN HEAD

14 DODSON, LANE MD, CRISFIELD

SAT AM SLACK -  JH BOYS BREAKAWAY - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

29 CHILDRESS, WYATT VA, BIG ISLAND

30 FRONTZ, JACSEN PA, MCALISTERVILLE

63 SULTZBAUGH, CARLEE PA, DILLSBURG

53

SAT AM SLACK -  HS TIE DOWN ROPING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

2



Unofficial

Order Total

1

2

3

4

Order Total

1

2

3

4

5

Order Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27 24 HEARN, KASSIDY DE, LAUREL

61 JACKSON, REAGAN MD, UPPER MARLBORO

52 PAINTING, AUDREY VA, BUMPASS

LACKS, JORDAN VA, GOODE

15 WARREN, BROOKE MD, BERLIN

56 BLACKSTONE, HAILEY VA, BEAVERDAM

7 HARRIS, EMILY VA, EAGLE ROCK

13 PASCALE, VANESSA NJ, HOWELL

SPILKER, CADENCE NJ, ESTELL MANOR

27 BRILL, ELIZA VA, STANARDSVILLE

45 WILLIAMS, RUTH VA, BUMPASS

18 GLOVER, SAVANNAH MD, UNION BRIDGE

54 VANDERVOORT, MACYN MD, REISTERSTOWN

GARRISON, CALI NJ, MONROEVILLE

53 AYRES, ANGELLE MD, SNOW HILL

47 MARTIN, BROOKE PA, LITTLESTOWN

59 MORANDI, LENA MD, SALISBURY

16 LAMB, EMILY VA, CHARLES CITY

PASSALAQUA, BAILEY NJ, FOLSOM

BERGAMO, KATELYN NJ, FRANKLINVILLE

6 BRUCE, LILA VA, AMELIA

50 RIGHTER, SAMANTHA PA, LITTLESTOWN

57 BLACKSTONE, JEWELIANA VA, BEAVERDAM

27 POTTER, ALEXANDRIA NY, CORINTH

81 BYERS, MARIAH PA, QUARRYVILLE

58 BORNEMAN, KALLIE MD, SALISBURY

60 STERN, HALEY VA, BEAVERDAM

SAT AM SLACK -  HS GOAT TYING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

KRISE, COLE NJ, MONROEVILLE

NOLAND, CASH MD, MARDELA SPRINGS

BEALL, ALLIE MD, TANEYTOWN

JOHNSON, PEYTON NJ, BRIDGETON

JOHNSON, COLSON NJ, SALEM

SAT AM SLACK -  MUSTANG GOAT TYING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

1 ABELL, ETHAN 
CONNER, CHARLOTTE

MD, INDIAN HEAD
MD, TRACYS LANDING

36 WARREN, QUIN 
WARREN, ELLY

VA, WEST POINT 
VA, WEST POINT

14
14

STERN, ALICE 
DODSON, LANE (DRAW)

VA, BEAVERDAM 
MD, CRISFIELD

KIGHT, KOLTON 
PRICE, WILLA

VA, MECHANICSVILLE 
VA, MIDLAND

SAT AM SLACK -  JH RIBBON ROPING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

3



Unofficial
28

29

Order Total

1

2

Order Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Order Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Order Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Total

41

42

43

44

45 56 BLACKSTONE, HAILEY VA, BEAVERDAM

41 MARTINEZ, JENNA VA, GLEN ALLEN

18 GLOVER, SAVANNAH MD, UNION BRIDGE

60 STERN, HALEY VA, BEAVERDAM

CASAINE, LIANA NJ, JACKSON

SAT AM  SLACK -  HS BARREL RACING - PERF 1

Back # Time/ 
Score

Penalty

BEALL, ALLIE MD, TANEYTOWN

JOHNSON, COLSON NJ, SALEM

TALLENT, PAISLEY

MARX, MIKA NJ, FARMINGDALE

MILBY, LUCY

CLOW, LOCKLYN MD, CENTREVILLE

KRISE, COLE NJ, MONROEVILLE

JOHNSON, PEYTON NJ, BRIDGETON

BOSTICH, RILEY NJ, JACKSON

SAT AM SLACK -  MUSTANG BARREL RACING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

17 BEALL, DELANIE MD, TANEYTOWN

24 HARRIS, DELANIE VA, EAGLE ROCK

PRICE, WILLA VA, MIDLAND

14 STERN, ALICE VA, BEAVERDAM

WARREN, ELLY VA, WEST POINT

18 GRAY, ALLY MD, WILLARDS

6 WILLIAMS, BRINDAL MD, UNION BRIDGE

CONNER, CHARLOTTE MD, TRACYS LANDING

42 HOFFMAN, MCKENNA VA, AMISSVILLE

22 SULIN, RYENNE MD, CATONSVILLE

27 RENSHAW, HANNAH MD, BERLIN

CLOW, GIANNA MD, WYE MILLS

2 HITT, SULLI VA, BEAVERDAM

4 PRICE, AVARIE MD, HENDERSON

MARTINEAU, LAYLA NJ, HOWELL

12 WHITE, AUBREE MD, WILLARDS

SAT AM SLACK -  JH GIRLS GOAT TYING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

14 DODSON, LANE MD, CRISFIELD

JOHNSON, CALLEN NJ, SALEM

SAT AM  SLACK -  JH BOYS GOAT TYING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

39 BAYS, EMMA VA, HUDDLESTON

30 FRANKS, BAILEY MD, MOUNT AIRY

4



Unofficial
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54 13 GEORGE, JADYN MD, BERLIN

THOMAS, KYLEE NJ, MAYS LANDING

5 INGRAM, CARLEE VA, CEDAR BLUFF

48 BEINHAUR, CAMRYN PA, DILLSBURG

43 CULBRETH, ASHLYNN VA, WOODLAWN

LACKS, JORDAN VA, GOODE

21 GARTON, JAYDEN MD, BERLIN

39 BAYS, EMMA VA, HUDDLESTON

6 BOGAN, MACKENZIE DE, MILFORD

5


	SAT AM SLACK



